MONDAY 27 MAY — SATURDAY 8 JUNE 2024

Isle of Man TT Races 2024 - Qualifying 6 Sidecar Qualification - Fast Laps

Pos No Rider

20

21

22

23

3

2

18

25

24

17

30

26

27

33

32

29 John Shipley / Diarmuid Mac Reamoinn*

28

15

Ryan Crowe / Callum Crowe

Peter Founds / Jevan Walmsley
Alan Founds / Rhys Gibbons*

Daryl Gibson / Tom Christie

Todd Ellis* / Emmanuelle Clement*
Tim Reeves / Mark Wilkes

John Holden / Frank Claeys

Steve Ramsden / Mathew Ramsden
Wayne Lockey / Matthew Rostron
Michael Russell / Vicky Cooke
Conrad Harrison / Ashley Moore
John Saunders / James Saunders
Rob Handcock / Basil Bevan

Alun Thomas / Jody James

Gary Gibson / Justin Sharp

Robert Dawson* / Matthew Sims*
Andy King / Andrew Sigsworth

Bruce Moore / Mark Gash

Renzo Van der Donckt* / Vale Van der Donckt*

Wiggert Kranenburg* / Jermaine van
Middegaal*

Maria Costello MBE / Gary Wheeler*

Greg Lambert / Andrew Haynes

31/05/2024 20:36:18
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Machine

Honda LCR

Honda DDM

Yamaha LCR

Suzuki CES

Yamaha CES

Honda LCR

Suzuki Christie

Honda LCR

Honda LCR

Suzuki LCR

Yamaha Ireson

Yamaha LCR

Suzuki Shelbourne

Honda Ireson

Suzuki Shelbourne

Honda LCR

Honda Lumley
Ireson

Honda Ireson

Suzuki LCR

Honda LCR

Suzuki LCR

Honda LCR

Honda LCR

Sponsor
Kelproperties

FHO Racing

Team Founds Racing
Gibson Racing

Brookland Sand & Aggregates

Bonovo Action / Carl Cox
Motorsport

Marin/Carl Cox/Ocean Motor
Village

Ramsden Racing / RS Motorcyles
Dirty Weekender Campervans
Frog Vehicle Developments

Town Garage, Horsforth

Apollo Blinds/HomeChoice Flooring
RJ Contracting Environmental

L.J. Smart Repair

Gibson Racing

Dawson Classic Motorcycles
Solinear Ltd

Arcadia Motel Christchurch NZ
DePestel Logistics

Eckarts Trainingslager

Pitt Plant Hire Ltd/Browne Fire Ltd
FHO Racing / Sterling Assessments

XHPYE / OK Cafe / Percy Charlton

Speed

Lap Time (mph)

19:34.152 115.682
19:40.642 115.046
19:45.182 114.605
20:09.400 112.310
20:21.657 111.183
20:28.679 110.548
20:31.813 110.267
20:33.088 110.153
20:54.381 108.283
20:56.915 108.065
21:11.135 106.856
21:12.813106.715
21:18.299 106.257
21:27.275105.516
21:33.625 104.998
21:46.943 103.928
21:58.239 103.037
22:09.493 102.165
22:35.762 100.186
23:09.186 97.775

23:14.695 97.389

23:23.732 96.762

25:13.519 89.743
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